

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7637 OF 2002

SAIN DASS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification/direction and office report)

Date: 02/12/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Chohan,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Shahid Hussain,Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Rathore,Addl.A.G.

Mr. M.K. Verms,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by six weeks.

garwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Ag

Court Master

Court Master